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Memo No.. 

From: The Principal 

To: 

SI 
No. 

1 

This is to declare that Government General Degree College, Keshiary, at Telipukur, P.0. Tilaboni Mahisamura, P.S. Keshiary, Dist. 
Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal is affiliated to the Vidyasagar University and the programme taught in the institution are listed as 

following: 

2 

3 
4. 

5 

6. 

7 

9 

10 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

Government General Degree College, Keshiary 

Name of the Programme leading to Degree 

B.A. (Hons.)with Bengali, 

B.A. (Hons.) with English, 
B.A. (Hons.) with History, 

Government of West Bengal 
Office of the Principal 

B.A. (Hons.) with Political Science 

B.A. (Hons.) with Santali 
B.A. (General) with Bengali, English, History, 
Political Science and Santali 

B.Sc. (Hons.) with Anthropology 

B.Sc. (Hons.) with Botany 
B.Sc. (Hons.) with Zoology 
B.Sc. (General) with Anthropology, Botany 
and Zoology 
B.Sc. (General) with Chemistry 
B.A. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with 

Bengali 
B.A. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with 

English 
B.A. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with 

History 
B.A. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with 

Santali 
B.A. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with 

Political Science 

B.A. Multidisciplinary with Humanities 

B.Sc. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with 

Anthropology 
B.Sc. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with 

Botany 
B.Sc. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with 

Zoology 
B.Sc. Multidisciplinary with Life Science 

Self Declaration 

NA 

Details of the programme not taught/closed by the institution: NA 

SI. No. Name of the Programme. 

Year of 
introduction of 

Programnme 
2015 

2015 

2015 

2015 

2015 

2015 

2015 

2016 

2016 

2015 

2016 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

NA 

Progranme Duration 

Three years CBCS 
Three years CBCS 

Three years CBCS 
Three years CBCS 

Three years CBCS 

Three years CBCS 

Three years CBCS 

Three years CBCS 
Three years CBCS 

Three years CBCS 

Three years CBCS 

Four years CCFUP, 
effective from 23-24 

Four years CCFUP, 
effective from 23-24 

Four years CCFUP, 
effective from 23-24 

Four years CCFUP, 
effective from 23-24 

Four years CCFUP, 
effective from 23-24 

Three years CCFUP, 
effective from 23-24 

Four years CCFUP, 
effective from 23-24 

Four years CCFUP, 
effective from 23-24 

Four years CCFUP, 
effective from 23-24 

Date...0/04/2024, 

Three years CCFUP, 
effective from 23-24 

Durationfor which Programmewasoffered From Year --To Year 

Signature: 

Current Affliation Status 

(Permanent/ Temporary) 

Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Year of closure 

NA 

DR. SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY 
Oiñcer-nhrge 

Name of the Institution /Head of the institution: Govt. Gen. Degree College, kesniary 
West Bengal, 721135 
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