

Government of West Bengal Office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, KESHIARY

At.-Telipukur : P.O.- Tilaboni Mahisamura : P.S.- Keshiary Dist- Paschim Medinipur : PIN-721135

www.ggdckeshiary.ac.in

Memo No	www.gguckesmary.ac.m	Date. 10/06/2024	
From : The Principal			

To: Self Declaration

Government General Degree College, Keshiary

This is to declare that Government General Degree College, Keshiary, at Telipukur, P.O. Tilaboni Mahisamura, P.S. Keshiary, Dist. Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal is affiliated to the Vidyasagar University and the programme taught in the institution are listed as following:

Sl. No.	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status (Permanent/ Temporary)
1.	B.A. (Hons.)with Bengali,	2015	Three years CBCS	Temporary
2.	B.A. (Hons.) with English,	2015	Three years CBCS	Temporary
3.	B.A. (Hons.) with History,	2015	Three years CBCS	Temporary
4.	B.A. (Hons.) with Political Science	2015	Three years CBCS	Temporary
5.	B.A. (Hons.) with Santali	2015	Three years CBCS	Temporary
6.	B.A. (General) with Bengali, English, History, Political Science and Santali	2015	Three years CBCS	Temporary
7.	B.Sc. (Hons.) with Anthropology	2015	Three years CBCS	Temporary
	B.Sc. (Hons.) with Botany	2016	Three years CBCS	Temporary
8. 9.	B.Sc. (Hons.) with Zoology	2016	Three years CBCS	Temporary
10.	B.Sc. (General) with Anthropology, Botany	2015	Three years CBCS	Temporary
11	and Zoology B.Sc. (General) with Chemistry	2016	Three years CBCS	Temporary
11. 12.	B.A. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with	2023	Four years CCFUP, effective from 23-24	Temporary
13.	B.A. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with	2023	Four years CCFUP, effective from 23-24	Temporary
14.	English B.A. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with	2023	Four years CCFUP, effective from 23-24	Temporary
15.	B.A. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with	2023	Four years CCFUP, effective from 23-24	Temporary
16.	Santali B.A. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with	2023	Four years CCFUP, effective from 23-24	Temporary
17.	Political Science B.A. Multidisciplinary with Humanities	2023	Three years CCFUP, effective from 23-24	Temporary
18.	B.Sc. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with Anthropology	2023	Four years CCFUP, effective from 23-24	Temporary
19.	B.Sc. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with	2023	Four years CCFUP, effective from 23-24	Temporary
20.	B.Sc. (Hons. or Hons. with Research) with	2023	Four years CCFUP, effective from 23-24	Temporary
21.	Zoology B.Sc. Multidisciplinary with Life Science	2023	Three years CCFUP, effective from 23-24	Temporary

Details of the programme not taught/closed by the institution: NA

Sl. No.	Name of the Programme.	Durationfor which Programmewasoffered From Year To Year	Year of closure
(i)	NA	NA NA	NA

Signature:

DR. SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY

Officer-in-Charge

Name of the Institution / Head of the institution: Govt. Gen. Degree College, Keshiary

West Bengal, 721135